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R-5163 6 Hoffman St., Mplwd. $295+60 Mo. Unfurn.
Bet: Ridgewood Rd. & Kendall Ave. (1 F)
Lot: 53x105

Frame & Stucco, blt. 35 yrs., comp. roof

lst- 4- 1l.r., den, d.r., kit., lav., fp. l.r.,screened porch.

2nd- 4- 4 bedrms., 2 t.baths, master w/stall, other with
shower over tub

3rd~ Attic, closed stairs

Basement: rec.rm., outside ent.

Steam:Gas

2~car garage, det., Iframe

LB: GMD, SO 2-47h7 10-28-63 Exp.1-28-64

Owner: William W. & Claire S. Broadbent, prem.,SO 3-324T7

Term of lease: 1 year from January 6, 1964 to Jan.6,1965.

ea.windows, cap insula. Owner reserves attic for storage

of personal property. One month's security required.

Modern kitchen, dishwasher.

JLGS, T

CONV.6 Hoffman St.,Mplwd. 8-2-2 Lav. ST:GAS $XT®.00Mo.Unfurn.



#5519--12/6/63 Written price reduction to $250. per mo. unfurn.

#5532--1/10/6L, Vacant. Key box installed. Owners new address:
. 32 Stuyvesant Ave.,Larchmont. N.Y. Bus: phome: 212% GR 3-3000.

#5533--1/13/6), Rented by Yole for approx. 1 year @ $235 mo. unfurr



35975 6 Hoffman St.,Mplwd. észB,—seeél?\fOo 1
Former:#33763-prev.photo. $17,500 mtg.O5—%
Off Ridgewood Rd.near Jefferson. Mplwd Sa.

Lot:5hk x 103 x 54 rf. 2 pt.prepay pen.
Frame,& stone,col.,blt.24 yrs.,comp./ All Cash
lst-h-vest.,l re,1ibr,,d.rs,tekite,lav. ,fp.,0pen p,

" 2nd-h-l brms.,2 vaths,mast. w/stall other w/show.over tub.
3rd-attic, trap
Basement:rec.rm.,toilet,laund. ,out entr.,brass w.p.
Steam:Gas,$175 ann'l cost.

2 car garage, frame,det. .

L.B:FHT & Son,Sub. DR 6-4452  7/22/58 Exp-1/22/59

Owner:Thomas H.& Mary Ann Curry,prem,SO 2-4799

1958 Assess:Land $1500 1958 Rate $8.10
Bldg $5000 " Taxes $526.00

Poss.60 days.House in excellent condition,large rms.,

basement completely finished,4 yr old American Standard

Heating system,5 yr.old rf,2 blocks from school,3 blocks

from RR. Jefferson G.S.,Columbia H.S.,5t.Jeknls Paro.

Maplwd.RR St.Cap ins.,part s.s.

% Conv. 6 Hoffman St.,Mplwd. 8-2-2 lav ST:Gas $2%.500
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#h702--8/13/58 tEinn yetos duction to $27,500. APPROVED.
#U713--9/10/58 Owner will consider renting for $250 per mo. for
2 yrs. Very anxious to sel’L.
#740--11/12/58 Owner anxious, to sell.. ubmlt all offers.
#4703--11/19/58 Vacant. Key box installed. A1l reasonable offers
to be submitted thru L.B.
#1766--1/1L/59 Owner still interested in renting, but on mo. to
mo., basis. Still gor sale.
#U771~-~1/26/59 Terms agreed to. Contracts in mail. Negotiations
thru Dalzell.

#L776--2/6/59 Contracts s igned. Contingency removed. Selllng
_price $2L, 250



27, J00

33763 6 Hoffman St., Mplwd. $e§;mx7 1

Former #2605k4-new photo F&C

Bet:Ridgewood Rd. & Kendall Ave. All Cash

Lot 53 x 105 x 53 ”

Frame,Stucco,Dutch Col.,comp.rf.,wea.wind.& drs.,all ss

lst-4-1l.r.,d.r.,t.kit.,lav.,fp-1r,open p.,den

2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/shower
over tub

3rd-attic,closed stairs

Basement:rec.rm.,laund.,outside ent.

Steam:Gas

2-car garage,det.,frame,permanent driveway

L.B:WDC OR 6-9340 L4/6/57-Exp.10/6/57 PATO

Owner:A.William & Claire K.Virtue,prem.,SO 2-5407

1957 Assess: Land $1,500 1957 Rate $7.54 est.
Bldg. 5,000 " Taxes $490.10

Poss.90 days.Call owner for appt.to show.Comb.alum s.s.
Dishwasher portable not incl. Front screened porch.Cedar
panel rec.rm.Basketball backboard on garage not incl.
Dishwasher & dryer not incl.Hardwood flrs.Jefferson GS,
Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.

Conv.6 Hoffmen St., Mplwd. 8-2-2 lav. ST:Gas $2§,560
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#hSOl—-h/17/57\gyalt1ng written price reduction to $27 500,
#4502--11/19/57 Written pricé red. to $27,500. Now APPROVED.
#L,505-~1/26/57 Under contract by Hay.

#1,552--8/16/57 Contracts signed. “ontingency removed. Selllng-
price $25,500.



6590-6 Hoffman Strect

3 roors cnd sun rm,,breakfagt nlk.,

Moplewood

end 2 baths.

1930, Expires - .ugust 27,19

;318,500 1fom.
510,000 1lsti 67
Tme=yurrly=re=«
newed without
& bonus.Hecld
by N.J.Plate
G’la’iSS Cos
32,600 2nd 6%.
Due~1933.Poyek
in semi-onnual
instollments ¢
3250, A /60

G

2nd TlYee

30, S50, /

Frome and stueco. Built 1929,
Lot ~ 53 x 104.
lat -

iecc box rm., and lavatory.
2nd « four bedrooms
3rd - opcn.
Stcﬂm, H1eC,
TWe ¢ 1 giragos
Listed Februnry 27,
L. B. Basear G}_Pmm S CO- 3
ovner = HArry. de—Padehia. Prem. 4
Open fireploce. Chestnut trim/ bolz
2VOry trim, ook fPlrs.,
Bross

pwum?;;i;/copper SCreens . /)

Hoffman Strect

Meplew ond

I\ AT R
#irs, lst flr.,
Pogsesgsion arranged.

7 2 2 s%418,500



| Open iisting, John ILo mﬂi’ owner,

8-22-28 4 Hof fman Mapl ewo od
B v S.0, 4470
oK o t‘**;/*'i
New frame house
Lot 50x100

1st mtg. $12, ooo—;‘lawg

lst flxr. 3 hall, Br. Nook tile ki tchen
2nd flr. 3 and 2 tile batha.
3rd flr. opem

Shingle roof, oak floors, céﬁ?ﬁ’porch

Pireplace, screens, steam heat, gas,
elecs 2 car garage

/QQ/L /o%ﬁp\/\y« H;/’dﬂ)—‘) ()’l’\k (aO?l),

6 Hoffman St. Maplewood. 6-2-2 $22.000
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oK J/6/29 o R &
Letter 2/:1/29 suilders Constmetion Co. )/

One family house /0//?27

Lot 52x106
tg. 510,000

lst flr. 4 rooms lavatory Br. k.

2nd flr. 4 bedrooms 2 baths -
attel 2 car guarupge

T Yot 1707

z 6 Hoffman St. lbpd. B8 - %1d.000
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